
Stewart National Agents 

Quick Reference Guide

Stewart Forms, Endorsements,  
Guides and Resources
virtualunderwriter.com

Bulletins and Alerts
All bulletins and alerts issued by Stewart Title Guaranty 
Company and Stewart Title Insurance Company (STIC)  
are accessible through Virtual Underwriter. 

virtualunderwriter.com

Policies, Remittances and Remittance Checks 
For USPS mail, send to:  
Stewart Title Guaranty Company 
P.O. Box 30105 
College Station, TX 77842

For overnight or expedited deliveries: 
Stewart Title Guaranty Company 
211 Quality Circle 
College Station, TX 77845

Wire confirmation and policy registers to 
pswire@stewart.com 
tammy.nguyen@stewart.com 
christine.torres@stewart.com 

Agent Authorization Letters
You can pull the letters on stewart.com  
under the Quick Links tab

Agency Verification | Stewart Title

Agent Fundings
If Stewart is required to handle the funding  
in your transaction, you can coordinate with  
your ASR at stgescrowservices@stewart.com.

Escalation contact:  
McKinney Whetstone  
mckinney.whetstone@stewart.com

Agency Escrow Reconciliations
Stewart Financial Services 
sfs@stewart.com

Request for Copies of Prior Policies
psccc@stewart.com

Overlimit Policy Approvals
The form is here and on Virtual  
Underwriter under the Forms section. 

Email the completed form to  
policyapprovalrequest@stewart.com and include:

Commercial - Gary Cortellessa 
gary.cortellessa@stewart.com

Residential - Brian Schorr 
brian.schorr@stewart.com

Stewart Access and Connect Integrations
stewart.com/agency-integrations

Your ASM or ASR can also support these questions. 

Search and Exam Contacts 
nationalorderdesk@stewart.com

Krystle Germanich 
krystle.germanich@stewart.com

Lisa Michaels 
lisa.michaels@stewart.com
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Agency Contacts

Scott Gillen
Sr. Vice President 
National Agents 
sgillen@stewart.com 
713.625.8775 main

Kimberly Hartnett
Manager 
National Agents 
kimberly.hartnett@stewart.com 
412.808.1074 main 
412.477.4091 mobile 

Heather Wilson
Agency Sales Representative 
heather.wilson@stewart.com 
412.808.1075 main 
412.377.5070 mobile

Casey Hefferin
Agency Sales Representative 
casey.hefferin@stewart.com 
412.808.1081 main 
412.480.1109 mobile

Underwriting Contacts

National Underwriting Support Team
nastunderwriting@stewart.com 

Brian Schorr
Manager  
National Underwriting 
brian.schorr@stewart.com 
469.645.6412 main

Joyce Valentine
National Underwriting 
jvalentine@stewart.com 
813.415.4188 main

Howard Hipp
National Underwriting 
hhipp@stewart.com 
440.710.4038 main

Donovan Hutchins
National Underwriting 
donovan.hutchins@stewart.com 
214.972.5369 main

Gary Cortellessa
Commercial Underwriting – National 
gcortellessa@stewart.com 
301.467.3297 mobile
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